Year -

Tuition
Fees in
Us$

Hostel
Fee in
Us $

Total
inUS$

Total
Fees in
4

Fee structure of TSMU 2020

1st year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 5th Year ‘6(:::“‘
4,300 4,300 4,300 4,400 4,500 4,500
750 750 750 750 750 750
5,050 5,050 5,050 5,150 5,250 5,250
3,53,500 3,53,500 3,53,500 3,60,500 3,67,500 3,67,500

US $ 1=X70 has been taken as the exchange rate above. Please use the current exchange for

calculation of fees in INR.

Note:

e Admission fee, application fee and visa charges will be extra.
o  Flight tickets at the actual rate, which have to be paid at the time of travel.

e Food expenses per year = Approx. INR 4000 per month extra.

Total for 6 Years

26,300

4,500

30,800

21,56,000



