Fee structure of TSMU 2020

Year - >	1st year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year	6th Year	Total for 6 Years
Tuition Fees in US \$	4,300	4,300	4,300	4,400	4,500	4,500	26,300
Hostel Fee in US \$	750	750	750	750	750	750	4,500
Total in US \$	5,050	5,050	5,050	5,150	5,250	5,250	30,800
Total Fees in ₹	3,53,500	3,53,500	3,53,500	3,60,500	3,67,500	3,67,500	21,56,000

US \$ 1= ₹70 has been taken as the exchange rate above. Please use the current exchange for calculation of fees in INR.

<u>Note</u>:

- Admission fee, application fee and visa charges will be extra.
- Flight tickets at the actual rate, which have to be paid at the time of travel.
- Food expenses per year = Approx. INR 4000 per month extra.